
DATE FIELD A FIELD C FIELD E

Jan. 5, Mon. Schooni's at Conley Lakeside at LP Marine Griffin's at Miller's

Jan. 7, Wed. Griffin's at Lakeside Miller's at Conley LP Marine at Schooni's

Jan. 12., Mon. Miller's at Lakeside Schooni's at Griffin's Conley at LP Marine

Jan. 14, Wed. LP Marine at Griffin's Miller's at Schooni's Lakeside at Conley

Jan. 19, Mon.

Jan. 21, Wed. LP Marine at Miller's Conley at Griffin's Lakeside at Schooni's

Jan. 26, Mon. Miller's at Griffin's Conley at Schooni's LP Marine at Lakeside

Jan. 28, Wed. Schooni's at LP Marine Lakeside at Griffin's Conley at Miller's

Feb. 2, Mon. LP Marine at Conley Lakeside at Miller's Griffin's at Schooni's

Feb. 4, Wed. Conley at Lakeside Griffin's at LP Marine Schooni's at Miller's

Feb. 9, Mon. Schooni's at Lakeside Miller's at LP Marine Griffin's at Conley

Feb. 11, Wed. Lakeside at LP Marine Griffin's at Miller's Schooni's at Conley

Feb. 16, Mon. Miller's at Conley Schooni's at LP Marine Griffin's at Lakeside

Feb. 18, Wed. Schooni's at Griffin's Conley at LP Marine Miller's at Lakeside

Feb. 23, Mon. Miller's at Schooni's Lakeside at Conley LP Marine at Griffin's

Feb. 25, Wed. Conley at Griffin's Lakeside at Schooni's LP Marine at Miller's

Mar. 2, Mon. Conley at Schooni's LP Marine at Lakeside Miller's at Griffin's

Mar. 4, Wed. Lakeside at Griffin's Conley at Miller's LP Marine at Schooni's

Mar. 9, Mon. Lakeside at Miller's Griffin's at Schooni's LP Marine at Conley

Mar. 9, Mon.

Mar. 11, Wed. Griffin's at LP Marine Schooni's at Miller's Conley at Lakeside

Mar. 16, Mon. Miller's at LP Marine Griffin's at Conley Schooni's at Lakeside

HOME TEAM LISTED AS SECOND TEAM.  HOME TEAM IS IN THIRD BASE DUGOUT

EACH TEAM PROVIDES BUCKET OF GAME BALLS

Managers: Conley Richard Roush 863-333-2071

Griffin's Frank King 770-883-8939

Lake Placid Marine Ron Kilburn 814-746-7472

Lakeside Dermatology Rudy Pribble 217-493-6473

Miller's Jim Ward 863-214-3720

Schooni's Eddie Tei/Ellis Howard 305-582-3119

Nomination of Officers

2026 LAKE PLACID SENIOR SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
January 1, 2026

FIELDS CLOSED - MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY


